N Y S  P r o d u c t  G u i d e
1 / 4 "  a n d  3 . 5  m m  P h o n e  P l u g s
P l u g s
2
Commercial 1/4" plugs and adapters
All connectors acc. EIA RS-453 / IEC 60603-11
Short and long turned brass handles
Plastic handle with flexible strain relief

9
 Part Number Shell Contacts Terminations Application Standards Remarks
     Compatibility
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Type A
 NSB1A NSB2A NSB3A
Type B
  NSB1B NSB2B NSB3B
Type C
 NSB1C NSB2C NSB3C
Patch Box
NYS-SSR-8 1/4" Patch Box with 8 Send/Return Moduls (Split Print)
Stage Box
Type A
NSB1A-8/4 Length 1,   8 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
NSB2A-20/4 Length 2, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
NSB3A-32/4 Length 3, 32 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
Type B
NSB1B-  8/0 Length 1,   8 IN (Female/Send)
NSB2B-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
NSB3B-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
Type C
NSB1C-  8/0 Length 1,   8 IN (Female/Send)
NSB2C-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
NSB3C-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return)
(Supplied as disasssembled set comprising of all hardware parts including plates, profiles, strain relief, endpieces and screws.)
w w w . n e u t r i k . c o m
D u a l  B a n a n a  P l u g
10